17
The Official Newsletter of the Gwinnett Amateur Radio Society
February 2021    http://www.gars.org/     Volume 30, Issue 2
February 2021 GARS Meeting: The 4-Year Radio Upgrade to ISS by John Kludt K7SYS
New Officer Elections!
Online GARS meeting Tuesday, February 9, 2021 at 7:00 pm
           February 2021

Name
TG TS Comments
DMR-MARC WW 1 1 World Wide (DMR-MARC)
Local 2 2 2 Local Area Network (defined by the local repeaters)
DMR-MARC NA 3 1 North America (DMR-MARC)
Local 8 8 2
Secondary Local Area Network (if available, also TS1
on some rpts)
Local 9 9 2 Local Repeater Only
Brandmeister
WW
91 1 World Wide (BM)
Brandmeister NA 93 1 North America (BM)
DMR+ USA 133 1 DMRPlus USA (Reflector 4639)
USA 1776 2 USA Talkgroup
TAC-310 310 2 Tactical Channel for QSOs (DMRX) (Linked to BM)
TAC-311 311 2 Tactical Channel for QSOs (DMRX) (Linked to BM)
TAC-312 312 2 Tactical Channel for QSOs (DMRX) (Linked to BM)
TAC-313 313 2 Tactical Channel for QSOs (DMRX)
TAC-314 314 2 Tactical Channel for QSOs (DMRX)
TAC-315 315 2 Tactical Channel for QSOs (DMRX)
TAC-316 316 2 Tactical Channel for QSOs (DMRX)
TAC-317 317 2 Tactical Channel for QSOs (DMRX)
TAC-318 318 2 Tactical Channel for QSOs (DMRX)
TAC-319 319 2 Tactical Channel for QSOs (DMRX)
JOTA 907 2 Boy Scout Jamboree-on-the-Air (BM)
JOTA TAC1 9071 2 Boy Scout Jamboree-on-the-Air TAC-1 (BM)
JOTA TAC2 9072 2 Boy Scout Jamboree-on-the-Air TAC-2 (BM)
Florida 3112 2 FL State TG